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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:09.73 449 H 24/11/13  City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Skipton 3
2:10.65 439 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:10.74 439 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:10.79 438 H 11/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:10.82 438 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley 3
2:11.18 434 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate 3
2:11.69 429 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Skipton 3
2:11.91 427 H 20/07/14  City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley 3
2:12.19 424 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds 2
2:12.42 422 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate 3
2:13.44 412 H 12/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:14.02 407 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Skipton 3
2:14.10 406 H 23/06/13 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:14.13 406 H 19/07/15  City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley 3
2:14.87 399 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
2:15.41 395 H 22/0712 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
2:16.12 389 H 01/12/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Skipton 2
2:16.56 385 H 28/10/12 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Bradford Skipton 2
2:17.23 379 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:18.26 371 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:19.86 358 H 30/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Skipton 2
2:22.90 336 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Skipton 3
2:27.26 307 H 09/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:32.45 276 H 05/12/10 City of Bradford Xmas Meet Shipley Skipton 2
2:32.64 275 H 25/07/10  Bradford End of Season Shipley Skipton 3
2:35.20 262 H 25/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
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£.40.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.13
2:11.18
2:12.42
2:10.82
2:12.19
2:11.91
2:10.74
2:10.65
2:10.79
2:16.12
2:09.73
2:14.87
2:14.10
2:11.69
2:13.44
2:14.02
2:16.56
2:15.41
2:17.23
2:18.26
2:19.86
2:22.90
2:27.26
2:32.45
2:32.64
2:35.20
2:45.94
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WA Pts

406
434
422
438
424
427
439
439
438
389
449
399
406
429
412
407
385
395
379
371
358
336
307
276
275
262
214
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Date

19/07/15
25/04/15
03/01/15
14/12/14
26/10/14
20/07/14
22/06/14
26/04/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
24/11113
28/07/13
23/06/13
20/04/13
12/01/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
22/07/12
17/06/12
14/01/12
30/10/11
23/07/11
09/04/11
05/12/10
25/07/10
25/04/10
26/07/09
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Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Bradford End of Season

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Meet

Slpiey

Venue
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen
Bradford
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Bradford
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate

Shipley
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Club Swam Under Level
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3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
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