Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.73	449	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:10.65	439	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:10.74	439	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:10.79	438	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:10.82	438	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:11.18	434	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:11.69	429	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:11.91	427	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:12.19	424	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:12.42	422	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:13.44	412	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:14.02	407	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
2:14.10	406	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:14.13	406	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:14.87	399	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:15.41	395	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:16.12	389	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:16.56	385	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
2:17.23	379	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:18.26	371	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:19.86	358	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:22.90	336	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:27.26	307	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:32.45	276	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:32.64	275	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:35.20	262	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
pyright 2024	4	ц	00/07/00	City of Dradford Moat	Chinlay	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

2.40.94 214 E 20/07/09 Oity of Diadioid Weet

Silibley

οκιρισι

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.13	406	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:11.18	434	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:12.42	422	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:10.82	438	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:12.19	424	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:11.91	427	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:10.74	439	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:10.65	439	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:10.79	438	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:16.12	389	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:09.73	449	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:14.87	399	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:14.10	406	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:11.69	429	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:13.44	412	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:14.02	407	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
2:16.56	385	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
2:15.41	395	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:17.23	379	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:18.26	371	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:19.86	358	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:22.90	336	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:27.26	307	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:32.45	276	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
2:32.64	275	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:35.20	262	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:45.94	214	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3